Collection Auction - Bug #6354

Home -->Login --> Select any product --> About seller --> As per discussed with Dharamveer sir

"about seller" text should be bold

04/12/2023 09:49 AM - Mohd Irfan

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New
Normal

Anjani P

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/12/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Step to reproduce the bug:

As per discussed with Dharamveer sir "about seller" text should be bold

See attached screenshot:
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